A. HIRED LABOR

Wilkinson & Jenkins Const. Co

1. SOLICITATION NUMBER DATE ISSUED DATE OPENED PAGE OF
. DACW17-03-B-0010 04 MARCH 2003 13 MAY 2003
| CERTIFY that | have opened, read, and
recorded on this abstract all offers
received in response to this solicitation. SIGNATURE
8. GOVERNMENT ESTIMATE NO. 1
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and F) A. OFFEROR

B. REASONABLE CONTRACT
(Without Profit)

B. BID SECURITY - 20%
Business Size — Small

B. BID SECURITY - 20%
Business Size - Small

C. REASONABLE CONTRACT
(Including Profit)

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
Yes

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
Yes

7C. D. E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
7B.DESCRIPTIONOF OFFEREDITEM [ QUANTITY | UNIT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
Mobilization and Demobilization 1 s $90,000.00 | $90,0000.00 $240,000.00 $240,000.00 | $100,000.00
Limestone Boulders (Estimated Quantity) 34,000 | TON $59.50 | $2,023,000.00 $84.00 [ $2,856,000.00 $84.00
PQm?t;;“ Aids To Navigation (Estimated 2| EACH $20,900.00 $41,800.00 $17,500.00 $35,000.00 $18,000.00
uan! ’
TOTAL $2,154,800.00 $3,131,000.00

NSN 754U-01-100-0981

oU14Y-101

NUIE: IT more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A.

U.S. GOVERNMENT PRINTING OFFICE: 1991 304-463/52992

OPTIONAL FORM 1419 (EF)

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53-236-1



1. SOLICITATION NUMBER
DACW17-03-B-0010

NO. 3

NO. 4

NO. 5

A. OFFEROR

Gulf Group, Inc.

A. OFFEROR

Jay Cashman, Inc.

A. OFFEROR

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)

20% - Business Size
HubZone

— Small -

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
20% - Business Size - Large

B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED

B. c. Yes Yes
ESTIMATED UNIT E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED E. UNIT F. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. D. UNIT
ESTIMATE
D
QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE
1 LS $312,110.55 $312,110.55 $176,000.00 $176,000.00
i 34,000 TON $88.61 $3,012,740.00 $76.00 $2,584,000.00
|
2 Each $37,344.10 $74,688.20 $15,000.00 $30,000.00
TOTAL $3,399,538.75 $2,790,000.00
NSN 7540-01-28U-5502 oU1471Y-201

(EF) (11-88)

CFR) 53-236-1

OPTIONAL FORM 1419 A

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48



